
Fiberoptisk Launch box SM G657 A1
FC/UPC - LC/APC

Anvendelse
Anvendes til test af fiber og ender

Specifikation

Mål: 1000 mtr 

Fiberstørrelse: 9/125µ

Hasellunden 7
  2765 Smørum
  Telefon 44 57 07 87 
  Email: lan-com@lan-com.dk

Varenr.: 238010
EANnr.: 5706683022098
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